Proposal Nm

220218-C01

220218-D01

220218-D03

220218-F01

220218-F06

220218-F07

220218-F08

220218-G01

220218-G04

220218-G14

220218-G18

220218-H01

220218-H02

220218-H04
220218-H05

220218-H07

DBE Participation on MoDOT Construction

Job No

J4P3295E

J583273,
J553334

J583359

J6P3307,
J6P3373

J613149,
J613187

J613424

J6P3308,
J6S3437

J7P3101B,
J7S33678B,
J783439

J7P3107F,

J7P3190K

J7S3367F

J7P3107D

J9S3381

J983476

JOP3598
JOP3218

JOP3513

County

CLAY

COLE

HOWARD

ST CHARLES

ST LOUIS

ST LOUIS CITY

ST LOUIS

WEBSTER

BATES

NEWTON

WEBSTER

BUTLER

VARIOUS

ST FRANCOIS
WAYNE

WAYNE

Route

H

240 Spur

364, 61

1-55

I-70

367

38, Various

HH

cc

BUS 60

67
34

34

Vendor Name

Leavenworth Excavating & Equipment Company, Inc.

Gene Haile Excavating, Inc.

E & C Bridge, LLC

Pace Construction Company

KCI Construction Company

Pace Construction Company

Pace Construction Company

D & E Plumbing and Heating, Inc.

Phillips Hardy, Inc.

D & E Plumbing and Heating, Inc.

Hartman and Company, Inc.

Robertson Contractors, Inc.

Apex Paving Co.

Fronabarger Concreters, Inc.
Robertson Contractors, Inc.

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.

Projects - February 18, 2022

Awarded Amount

$

-

-

-

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

-

-

©» o

-

643,685.00

1,965,191.86

3,158,997.64

6,975,000.00

62,989,894.14

2,828,777.00

6,885,000.00

723,029.41

6,411,177.13

262,232.00

720,448.50

6,657,360.22

1,636,469.91

1,158,777.00
5,811,074.80

2,682,696.06

DBE Firms

Pine Valley Contracting, Inc.
Realm Construction Inc.
Streetwise, Inc.

ATK Safety Supply Inc.
Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.
Dredging, Inc. dba Scott's Concrete
ATK Safety Supply Inc.
Construction Anchors  Inc.
Gerdan Slipforming

Mid States Rebar and Supply, Inc
Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.

Silver Eagle Construction Products Inc.

Petro Logistics LLC

Prestige Trucking, Inc.

TraMar Contracting, Inc.

D & S Fencing Company Inc.
D&K Welding Services, Inc.
PJR & Associates

TraMar Contracting, Inc.

D & S Fencing Company Inc.
Petro Logistics LLC

TraMar Contracting, Inc.

D & S Fencing Company Inc.
Gateway Tree Care LLC
Petro Logistics LLC

Prestige Trucking, Inc.

Site System Landscaping LLC
Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
Shaffer & Hines, Inc.

Silver Eagle Construction Products Inc.

Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.
Realm Construction Inc.

Silver Eagle Construction Products Inc.

Shaffer & Hines, Inc.

Silver Eagle Construction Products Inc.

Streetwise, Inc.
Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.

JLA Enterprises, Inc. dba JLA Construction

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
ATK Safety Supply Inc.

Mid States Rebar and Supply, Inc
D & S Fencing Company Inc.
Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.

D & S Fencing Company Inc.

ATK Safety Supply Inc.

Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.

D & S Fencing Company Inc.

Silver Eagle Construction Products Inc.

TraMar Contracting, Inc.
ATK Safety Supply Inc.

Prestige Trucking, Inc.
TraMar Contracting, Inc.

DBE Goal
Percent

12%

4%

3%

12%

14%

14%

12%

7%

6%

7%

6%

3%

5%

6%
3%

5%



